
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 146587 34482 23514 34477 21209 32474 19472 28056 806 2643 931 1775 2305 2003

2 SBI 557651 155082 39708 86049 39270 82481 36565 69534 1812 6969 893 5978 438 3568

3 BOB  137497 38055 17166 35757 15698 34559 12921 20651 1830 5930 947 7978 1468 1198

4 UNION 13540 4737 1414 3921 966 2994 788 1501 145 707 33 786 448 928

5 PNB 52469 32800 3378 8278 3057 7336 2529 6168 383 514 145 654 321 942

6 UCO 34200 7501 2621 6476 2391 6138 1624 3621 522 868 245 1649 230 338

7 BOI 10643 2564 1071 2920 889 2639 634 1674 180 251 75 714 182 281

8 Canara 15285 4174 1104 3020 869 2480 618 1888 207 350 44 242 235 540

9 INDIAN 5895 793 167 859 144 710 105 324 10 25 29 361 23 149

Total PS 973767 280188 90143 181757 84493 171811 75256 133417 5895 18257 3342 20137 5650 9947

10 IDBI 5691 2576 968 4180 657 3298 553 1692 58 1075 46 531 311 882

11 ICICI 42364 29605 14721 37962 12521 29374 12049 23180 357 5883 115 311 2200 8588

12 HDFC 33120 16234 20021 26195 9545 16016 4843 9888 94 932 4608 5196 10476 10179

13 AXIS 6554 7295 2941 6115 2174 5762 554 2564 61 2368 1559 830 767 353

14 Bandhan B. 31254 8943 11244 4450 9951 4259 694 184 9196 1529 61 2546 1293 191

15 Kotak 2068 12823 1464 2387 540 1063 540 1063 0 0 0 0 924 1324

16 Yes Bank 2341 966 154 544 94 439 78 318 16 121 0 0 60 105

17 Euqitas SFB 2795 2645 211 586 169 364 132 345 0 0 37 19 42 222

18 AU SFB 13026 10899 4220 12529 2792 9982 1377 3577 1388 6188 27 217 1428 2547
Total Priv. 

Bank 139213 91986 55944 94948 38443 70557 20820 42811 11170 18096 6453 9650 17501 24391
Total Comm. 

Bank 1112980 372174 146087 276705 122936 242368 96076 176228 17065 36353 9795 29787 23151 34338

19 BRKGB 453368 78663 24619 53511 21884 50793 18786 46431 1598 1373 1500 2989 2735 2718

TOTAL 453368 78663 24619 53511 21884 50793 18786 46431 1598 1373 1500 2989 2735 2718

20 BCCB 414688 32598 48314 23205 48314 23205 48298 23062 0 0 16 143 0 0

21 BNSB 38738 34690 2771 21989 1347 16724 1 3 1013 14810 333 1911 1424 5265

TOTAL 453426 67288 51085 45194 49661 39929 48299 23065 1013 14810 349 2054 1424 5265

G. TOTAL 2019774 518125 221791 375410 194481 333090 163161 245724 19676 52536 11644 34830 27310 42321

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 18749 25512 658 1647 65 897 19472 28056

2 SBI 34258 63743 2281 3418 26 2373 36565 69534

3 BOB  9543 16548 3356 4012 22 91 12921 20651

4 UNION 729 1302 43 27 1 100 15 72 788 1501

5 PNB 2159 5771 364 386 3 9 3 2 2529 6168

6 UCO 1524 3512 93 98 7 11 1624 3621

7 BOI 578 1584 56 90 634 1674

8 Canara 614 1875 2 4 2 9 618 1888

9 INDIAN 104 320 1 4 105 324

TOTAL 68258 120167 6854 9686 104 3399 40 165 75256 133417

10 IDBI 507 1621 46 71 553 1692

11 ICICI 3508 13032 6796 8271 1745 1877 12049 23180

12 HDFC 544 3959 4298 5344 1 585 4843 9888

13 AXIS 312 1754 213 547 29 263 554 2564

14 Bandhan B. 680 181 14 3 694 184

15 Kotak 154 526 254 279 132 258 540 1063

16 Yes B. 78 318 78 318

17 Euqitas SFB 132 345 132 345

18 AU SFB 514 1675 863 1902 1377 3577
Total Priv. 

Bank 5761 21210 12021 16434 1161 3032 1877 2135 20820 42811
Total Comm. 

Bank 74019 141377 18875 26120 1265 6431 1917 2300 96076 176228

19 BRKGB 14458 38668 4153 7615 175 148 18786 46431

TOTAL 14458 38668 4153 7615 0 0 175 148 18786 46431

20 BCCB 48298 23062 48298 23062

21 BNSB 1 3.00 1 3

TOTAL 48298 23062 1 3 0 0 0 0 48299 23065

G. TOTAL 136775 203107 23029 33738 1265 6431 2092 2448 163161 245724

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2021)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2021)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 548 1985 258 658 806 2643

2 SBI 1643 4301 162 2098 7 570 1812 6969

3 BOB  1782 4383 48 1547 1830 5930

4 UNION 139 244 3 460 3 3 145 707

5 PNB 371 331 11 135 1 48 383 514

6 UCO 507 728 15 140 522 868

7 BOI 152 143 28 108 180 251

8 Canara 200 335 7 15 207 350

9 INDIAN 10 25 10 25

TOTAL 5352 12475 532 5161 11 621 0 0 5895 18257

10 IDBI 58 1075 58 1075

11 ICICI 286 3699 51 1446 20 738 357 5883

12 HDFC 77 801 17 131 94 932

13 AXIS 61 2368 61 2368

14 Bandhan B. 9194 1524 2 5 9196 1529

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 16 121 16 121

17 Euqitas SFB 0 0

18 AU SFB 1310 5672 78 516 1388 6188
Total Priv. 

Bank 11002 15260 148 2098 20 738 0 0 11170 18096
Total Comm. 

Bank 16354 27735 680 7259 31 1359 0 0 17065 36353

19 BRKGB 884 484 714 889 1598 1373

TOTAL 884 484 714 889 0 0 0 0 1598 1373

20 BCCB 0 0

21 BNSB 57 21.00 956 14789.00 1013 14810

TOTAL 57 21 956 14789 0 0 0 0 1013 14810

G. TOTAL 17238 28219 1394 8148 31 1359 0 0 18663 37726

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 95 355.00 512 1152.00 324 268.00 931 1775

2 SBI 168 489.00 725 5489.00 67 94 893 5978

3 BOB  27 41.00 770 7559.00 150 378.00 947 7978

4 UNION 7 9.00 26 777.00 33 786

5 PNB 12 30.00 56 398.00 77 226.00 145 654

6 UCO 9 21.00 145 1097.00 91 531.00 245 1649

7 BOI 1 2.00 59 588.00 15 124.00 75 714

8 Canara 14 59.00 30 183.00 44 242

9 INDIAN 2 10.00 27 351.00 29 361

TOTAL 335 1016 2350 17594 657 1527 0 0 0 0 67 94 3342 20137

10 IDBI 8 58.00 38 473.00 46 531

11 ICICI 45 308.00 70 3.00 115 311

12 HDFC 115 349.00 4493 4847.00 4608 5196

13 AXIS 35 325.00 1524 505.00 1559 830

14 Bandhan B. 61 2546.00 61 2546

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 0 0

17 Euqitas SFB 5 17.00 32 2.00 37 19

18 AU SFB 27 217.00 27 217
Total Priv. 

Bank 8 58 326 4235 6119 5357 0 0 0 0 0 0 6453 9650
Total Comm. 

Bank 343 1074 2676 21829 6776 6884 0 0 0 0 67 94 9795 29787

19 BRKGB 7 20.00 94 946.00 1399 2023.00 1500 2989

TOTAL 7 20 94 946 1399 2023 0 0 0 0 0 0 1500 2989

20 BCCB 1 8.00 15 135.00 16 143

21 BNSB 333 1911.00 333 1911

TOTAL 1 8 348 2046 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 2054

G. TOTAL 351 1102 3118 24821 8175 8907 0 0 0 0 67 94 11644 34830

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2021)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2021)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 11524 17849 3465 6956 4612 5514 4421 3958

2 SBI 41397 66132 31546 42369 5354 17594 6145 11465

3 BOB  7988 24912 2612 5874 1469 5645 1585 4410

4 UNION 543 1469 17 56 170 584 525 867

5 PNB 2198 4258 1250 2958 135 989 714 925

6 UCO 2164 2654 805 2214 490 969 545 675

7 BOI 125 75 25 35 20 130 35 185

8 Canara 205 610 185 575 90 365 140 375

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 66144 117959 39905 61037 12340 31790 14110 22860 0 0

10 IDBI 385 1254 175 654 15 157 130 355

11 ICICI 13254 16254 213 945 657 5078 1796 3564

12 HDFC 9806 4160 2854 1245 1075 4062 6687 1598

13 AXIS 250 957 185 454 46 547 85 165

14 Bandhan B. 4621 3012 1625 875 1565 687 2564 575

15 Kotak 15 497 3 184

16 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1292 3423 419 1245 429 1348 105 258
Total Priv. 

Bank 29638 29577 5471 5418 3790 12063 11380 6590 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 95782 147536 45376 66455 16130 43853 25490 29450 0 0

19 BRKGB 8614 12874 540 10459 2510 5646 875 1957

TOTAL 8614 12874 540 10459 2510 5646 875 1957

20 BCCB 21569 13648 1680 13154 1485 3150 3814 3394

21 BNSB 429 3377 68 635 358 1257 156 1702

TOTAL 21998 17025 1748 13789 1843 4407 3970 5096

G. TOTAL 126394 177435 47664 90703 20483 53906 30335 36503 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

19 GRAMIN

TOTAL

20 BCCB

21 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL 47.26 14.36 65.45 88.73 72.46

15.36 5.72 0.01 76.06 63.39

37.67 9.75 51.04 88.35 67.17

24.06 10.55 86.77 94.92 68.03

58.81 13.57 99.38 100.00 71.19

53.32 15.85 63.69 87.59 74.35

24.06 10.55 86.77 94.92 68.03

31.15 12.70 45.09 74.31 103.22

3.68 0.00 58.46 80.70 56.31

0.00

27.32

0.00

10.76

58.87

28.55

62.12

79.67

22.16

114.96

67.69 15.44 4.13 95.71 49.76

20.82 7.71 44.53 44.53 18.61

15.88 15.51 37.75 61.14 161.36

15.65 8.95 41.93 94.23 83.82

42.82 13.38 61.06 77.38 128.23

30.00 3.76 40.48 78.90 162.27

64.90 17.49 73.40 94.53 64.87

0.00 0.00 37.72 82.65 108.32

20.20 12.09 62.52 82.12 72.35

2.57 4.45 57.33 90.38 113.88

51.44 11.95 74.51 88.62 25.24

40.98 14.96 55.91 94.78 86.34

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2021)

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2021)

51.77 15.99 81.38 94.19 99.99

76.85 20.45 80.81 95.85 55.49

69.67 15.79 57.75 96.65 93.96

37.46 14.89 38.28 76.35 82.77


